

96/2022/53

1-Aflo

6	5				4	3	2		1		
	سعر الوحدة بالدولار الأمريكي						وصف موجز للسلع ##		اسم المادة	رمز رقم البيع	الرمز الوطني
	السعر الإجمالي DDP إلى مكان المستخدم النهائي مع التغطية (-)5*3	الخدمات التغطية كما خدلت في جدول المتطلبات	DDP إلى مكان المستخدم النهائي	السعر CIP يمكن إدراج نقطة الوصول			حجم وحدة التعبئة	المنتج			
(ب)+(ج)+(د)+(ه)	(ج)	(ب)	(أ)	بلد المنشأ	الكمية المقدمة والوحدة	(ب)	(أ)	(ج)	(ب)	(أ)	
مستلزمات أشعة											
104,742 مائة وأربعة الف وسبعمئة واثنان وأربعون دولار	4.50	0	4.50	الهند	INDIA	23276 Gallon	Gallon (5L)	CHHENNA CORPORATION (ARROW)	Gel for Ultrasound Examination	AUG 5000	RAD-DE00- 030

106,038 مائة وستة الف وثمانمائة وثلاثون دولار	4.50	0	4.50	الهند	INDIA	23564 roll	roll	CHHENNA CORPORATION (ARROW)	Thermal paper for Thermal processor (ultrasound for machines) upp - 110S (110mm x 20 meters)	UPP-110S	RAD-DE00- 031
N/A	N/A	0	N/A	الهند	N/A	505	BOTTLE of 1 litre	N/A	Sterile gel for percutaneous interventional procedure		RAD-DE22- 106

المجموع الإجمالي للتعطاء بالدولار الأمريكي: 210,780 (مئتان وعشرة الف وسبعمئة وثمانون دولار لا غير).

2-Amjaad Asiya

1			2		3	4	5				6
National code (a)	Seller code (b)	Item NO. (c)	Brief Description of Medical Supplies		Quantity Offered & physical unit	Country of origin	Price per physical unit (US DOLLARS)				Total Price on DDP/Free Delivery at End-user, site. (US DOLLARS)
			Product (a)	Unit pack size (b)			CIP price (Bidder may insert place of destination) (a)	DDP at End-user, site (b)	Incidental services as defined in schedule of Requirement (c)	DDP at End-user, site & Incidental Series (d) =((b)+(c))	
RAD-DE00-030	ULTRASOUND GEL	1	Gel for ultrasound examination	5 L	23,276	TURKEY	-----	6,3	-----	6,3	146,638
	ULTRASOUND GEL BLUE	2	Gel for ultrasound examination	5 L	23,276	TURKEY	-----	6,3	-----	6,3	146,638
RAD-DE00-031	UTP 110S	3	Thermal paper for thermal process (110mm*20mm)	ROLL	23,564	TURKEY	-----	5,88	-----	5,88	138,556
RAD-DE22-106	KONIX STERIL GEL ULTRASOUND	4	Sterile gel for cutaneous intervention procedure	SACHE	505	TURKEY	-----	-----	-----	-----	FREE

OPTION 1: item 1 +3+4 = 285,194 us dollars
 OPTION 2: item 2+3+4 = 285,194 us dollars

Two Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four us dollars

3-Medi Trading

1		2	3	4	5	6
National Code	Item No.	Description	QTY	Origin	Unit Price	Total price
RAD-DE00-031	UPP-110S	Print Media for A6 B/W Video Printer	23,564 ROLL	JAPAN	\$9.80	\$230,927.20
		Total				\$230,927.20

Only Two Hundred Thirty Thousand, Nine Hundred Twenty-Seven USD and Twenty Cents.

4-الجزوة

SN .	KIMIADA CODE	Item	Product Name	UNIT	Quantity	Price per unit \$	Total Price \$
	RAD-DE00-030	Jell for ultersound examination	Jell for ultersound examinatin ECO GELLY Gel 5 KG	Gallon (5L)	23276	9.45	219958.20
	RAD-DE00-031	Thermal paper for thermal process (ultarsound for machines upp-1105 (110mmx20m)	Thermal paper for thermal process 110X20m SONY upp110S COMPAT	Roll	23564	8.80 for one Roll	207363.20
	RAD-DE22-102	Sterile gel for percutaneous interventional procedure	Super strigel Sterile , 20gm / pouch	BOTTLE	505	1.10 / Single pouch	555.50
Total Amount (CIP-BAGHDAD)						427876.90	
Total Amount			Four Hundred ,Twenty Eight Thousand &Seventy Six and ninety cent U.S DOLLARS ONLY				

مكتب الطوق-5

1		2		3	4	5					6
National Code (a)	Seller code (b)	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)					Total Price on DDP/Free Delivery at End-user, site.(US Dollar) 3x5(d)
		Product (a)	Unit Pack Size (b)			CIP price per unit	CIP price per pack (Bidder may insert place of destination) (a)	DDP at End-user, site (b)	Incidental services as defined in schedule of Requirement (c)	DDP at End-user, site & Incidental Series (d) ={(b)+(c)}	
RAD-DE00-030	Y0000.101.0009	Gel for Ultrasound examination	Gallon x 5 Litres	23276	TURKEY	USD 7.40	USD 7.40	FOC	N/A	USD 7.40	USD 172,242.40
RAD-DE00-031	SUPER ULSTAR-1100S	Thermal paper for Thermal proccesser (ultrasound for machines) upp – 1105 (110mm x 20m)	Roll x 20m	23564	KOREA	USD 4.85	USD 4.85	FOC	N/A	USD 4.85	USD 114,285.40

Grand Total of Bid price: USD 286,527.80 - US Dollars Two Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Seven and Eighty cents Only

المشركون